Fishers
1 Gail Susdorf

2. Audra Egenolf

2 Krissy Riley

4. Meghan Potee
5.  Ellis Walters

6 Sarah Clay

7 Becky Schmidt
8 Christina Beyerl
9. Brittany Grauger
10. Mariah Kiefer
11. Lindsay Gilbert
12. Sarah Michuda
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Fishers

Heritage Christian
Pendleton Heights
Noblesville

North Central
Hamilton Southeastern
Westfield

Hamilton Southeastern
Kokomo

Homestead

Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Norwell

434.35
422.05
422.05
414.30
407.35
386.20
359.85
342.75
330.60
324.25
322.75
313.65



